
Lincoln University 
2018-2019 Academic Calendar

Fall Semester 2018
University City - 16 weeks

Semester Dates Wed-Tues Aug. 22-Dec. 11

Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Fri Aug. 31

Labor Day – No Classes Mon Sept. 3

Graduation Applications (Fall Graduation) Sept. 30

Mid-Term grades due Mon Oct. 8

Last Day to Withdrawal from a Course/Univ Mon Oct. 22

Mandatory Registration begins Fri Oct. 26

Thanksgiving Recess (No Class) Sun-Sat Nov. 18-24

Graduation Applications (Spring Graduation) Nov. 15

Final Grades due by noon Thurs Dec. 13

Fall conferral date (no commencement) Dec. 15

Spring Semester 2019
University City - 16 weeks

Semester Dates Wed-Tues Jan. 8 - Apr. 23

Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Fri Jan. 18

Martin Luther King, Jr.-No Classes Mon Jan. 21

Mid-Term grades due Mon Mar. 4

Last Day to Withdrawal from a Course/Univ Mon Mar. 18

Mandatory Registration begins Fri Mar. 22

Easter Recess (Good Friday) Fri Apr. 19

FAFSA priority data Apr. 1

Graduation Applications (Summer Graduation) Apr. 1

Last Day of Classes Tues Apr. 23

Final Grades due by noon Fri Apr. 26

Spring Conferral and Commencement Sun May 5

Summer Semester(s) - See 7 week calendar 2019


